

C.A.No. 1944 OF 1993  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
ITEM NO. 101 COURT NO. 7 SECTION XI-A  
( Part-heard )

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9-13 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1944/1993

Anand S Bijji .. Appellant (s)

Vs.

State of Kerala & Ors. .. Respondent(s)

( For clarification/modification of Court's order  
and for permission to file applns. for impleadment )

With SLP(C) 17575/2000

DATE : 26.7.2001 : This/These matter (s) was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) : Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

For applicant in IA 9 Mr. Harish N Salve, S.G.  
& ptr. in 17575/2000 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For applicant in Mr. L Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
I.As. 10-13 in Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.  
I.A. 9 & for respdts. Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Sudarsan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at  
length the Court reserved its orders. List for orders on  
27.7.2001.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash )  
Court Master