

ITEM NO.MM-12-A

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in I.A. NO.16 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1944 OF 1993

ANAND S.BIJI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions & permission)

Date: 09/05/2012 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduwal, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER