

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 In 3&4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1944 OF 1993

ANAND S.BIJI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 25/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.

Mr. R.G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khanna, ASG.

Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Avijitmani Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.7.2013.

Liberty to the parties to file additional documents,
if any.[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER