

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.... of 2016 in I.A. No. 16 of 2012 in Civil Appeal No.
1944/1993

ANAND S.BIJI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For direction and modification of order dated 23.03.2012)

Date : 27/01/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG,

Mr. Karan Seth, Adv.

MS. Rekha Pande, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post I.A. No..... 2016 in I.A. No. 16 of 2012 next week
before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master